
ME R ID A © 2 0 2 5

3

4

7

66

6

6

5
9

8

10

11

11
12

14

15

20

22

26

1
1

1

6

6

23
24 19

1819

1

12

12

13

13
13

1
2

1

2
1

2

1
2

1
2

1
2

2

2

1
2

21

25

27

30
31

32

33

33

34

29

16 17

17

35

28

36

36

  

MISSION CF4 II

1 A2298000210 SCREW M5x0.8 L15mm Aluminium 4~5 11

2 A2143000117 BLIND PLUG for M5 threaded hole 11

3 A2347000026 COVER for seatpost clamp 1

4 A2247000120 CLAMP for seatpost 1

5 A2030000038 MOUNT Frame of G.U.T. 1

6 A2298000160 SCREW M4x0.7 L10mm 3~4 6

7 A2263000078 COVER
Cover of G.U.T. (Bag for Inside: 
A2276000092)

1

8 A2263000070 COVER MOUNT Fidlock Pinlock vertical Female 1

9 A2263000071 COVER MOUNT Fidlock Pinlock vertical Male 1

10 A2030000037 MOUNT SSB 1

11 A2298000360 SCREW M4x0.7 L6mm 3~4 2

12 A2298000154 SCREW M5x0.8 L12mm 4~5 3

13 A2298000361 SCREW M4x0.7 L12mm 3~4 4

14 A2164000060 DISC COOLER front; for FM160/FM180 1

15 A2294000233 MOUNT adapter for mounting a front derailleur 1

16 A2136000152 MOUNT for mounting a front derailleur 1

17 A2298000198 SCREW M5x0.8 L16mm 4~5 2

18 A2143000163 CABLE PLUG for Di2/ speed sensor 1

19 A2143000130 BLIND PLUG for wireless RD/ FD 1

20 A2322000058 PROTECTOR 1

AM0

21 A2311000149 RD-HANGER UDH 1

22 A2311000161 RD-HANGER UDH; SHIMANO direct mount 1

23 A2143000131 BLIND PLUG for wireless RD 1

24 A2143000160 CABLE PLUG for speed sensor/Di2 cable 1

25 A2143000082 CABLE GUIDE for mechanical RD cable 1

26 A2164000061 DISC COOLER rear; for FM140/FM160 1

27 A2002000200 THRU AXLE EXPERT SL; L=165.5mm M12x1.0 TL=14.5mm 1

28 A2029000037 TUBE foam; ID6mm L450mm 1

29 A2002000120 THRU AXLE EXPERT TR; L=120mm M12x1.5 TL=12mm 1

30 A2029000055 TUBE woven; L40mm; protecting Headtube steerer 1

30 A2029000056 TUBE woven; L60mm; protecting Headtube steerer 1

30 A2029000080 TUBE woven; L50mm; protecting Headtube steerer 1

30 A2029000088 TUBE woven; L80mm, protecting Headtube steerer 1

31 A2192000013 COVER special for MY22 Scultura Endurance CF II onwards 1

32 A2208000071 COMPRESSION RING 1

33 A2221000047 BEARING MH-P16 2

34 A2191000242 HEAD SET 
Acros AIX-631 320.52.631 (without fork cone, for 
carbon fork)

1

35 A2143000193 BLIND PLUG for FD Mount 1

36 A2292000028 WASHER OD9mm ID5.2mm H3mm

NO. ITEM NO. ITEM DETAIL INFORMATION T (Nm) PCS. NO. ITEM NO. ITEM DETAIL INFORMATION T (Nm) PCS.


